Membrane air dryers MS-LDM1, MS series
Subject to change – 2008/062 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Membrane air dryers MS-LDM1, MS series
Product range overview – MS series service units
Type Size Pressure regulation range Grade of filtrationyp
[bar] [μm]
Pneumatic
connection in

2008/06 – Subject to change 9� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Membrane air dryers MS4/MS6-LDM1, MS series
Type codes
MS 6 – LDM1 – ½ – P20
Series
MS Standard service unit
Size
4 Grid dimension 40 mm
6 Grid dimension 62 mm
Service function
LDM1 Membrane air dryer
Connection size
x Thread Gx
¼ Thread G¼
y Thread Gy
½ Thread G½
Flow cartridge
P10 Cartridge P10
P20 Cartridge P20
P40 Cartridge P40
Further variants can be ordered using the modular system
Membrane air dryers LDM1 � 15
• Connecting plates
• Flow cartridge
• Ducted purging air
• Type of mounting
• Alternative flow direction
-V- New
Subject to change – 2008/0610 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Membrane air dryers MS4/MS6-LDM1, MS series
Technical data
Function -M- Flow rate
50 … 400 l/min
-Q- Temperature range
+2 … +50 °C
-L- Input pressure
3 … 12.5 bar
Pressure dew point reduction:
20 K
• Optimum final dryer with excellent
operational reliability
• Suitable for use as an individual
unit or for integration in existing
service unit combinations
• Flow rate-dependent dew point re-
duction
• Wear-free function requiring no ex-
ternal energy
• The composition of the compressed
air remains almost unchanged due
to the drying process
• 15% purge air flow rate
• Optional purge ring for ducting of
purging air
Typical areas of application:
• Drying, cleaning of precision parts
• Measuring technology
• Rinsing of precision glass scales
• Painting systems
• Paper and packaging machines
-H- Note
Prefiltration of the compressed air
using a micro filter MS-LFM-A, grade
of filtration 0.01 µm (residual parti-
cles < 0.1 µm, residual oil content
< 0.1 mg/m3) is vital for flawless
functioning of the unit.
General technical data